2021 VISAA Girls Volleyball State Poll #6

November 2, 2021

DIVISION |

Ranking School

1.
. Bishop O'Connell High School

. Norfolk Academy

. St. Catherine's School

. Bishop Ireton High School

. Collegiate School

. Catholic High School

. Norfolk Collegiate

. Episcopal High School

. St. Paul VI Catholic High School
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Flint Hill School

Also Receiving Votes
The Madeira School

The Potomac School

Votes

DIVISION I

Ranking School

120
112
104
96
82
78
75
62
48
38

29
20

1.
. Nansemond-Suffolk Academy

. The Covenant School

. Fredericksburg Christian School
. Isle of Wight Academy

. Norfolk Christian School

. Highland School

. Hampton Roads Academy

. Trinity Christian School

. Roanoke Catholic School
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Peninsula Catholic High School

Also Receiving Votes
Virginia Episcopal School
The Steward School

Votes
120
111
103
96
90
75
71
60
59
55

36
35

DIVISION 1l

Ranking School

1.
. Timberlake Christian School

. Kenston Forest School

. Westover Christian Academy

. Chelsea Academy

. Virginia Academy

. New Covenant Schools

. Brunswick Academy

. Christ Chapel Academy

. Atlantic Shores Christian School

. Grace Christian School (Mechanicsville)
. Grove Christian School

. Portsmouth Christian School

. Grace Christian School (Staunton)
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StoneBridge School

Also Receiving Votes
Denbigh Baptist Christian School
Faith Christian School

Votes
144
134
129
113
109
98
84
83
76
63
56
54
52
51

44
30




