

## 2021 VISAA Girls Volleyball State Poll #6 November 2, 2021

DIVISION I			
Ranking	<u>School</u>	<u>Votes</u>	
1.	Flint Hill School	120	
2.	Bishop O'Connell High School	112	
3.	Norfolk Academy	104	
4.	St. Catherine's School	96	
5.	Bishop Ireton High School	82	
6.	Collegiate School	78	
7.	Catholic High School	75	
8.	Norfolk Collegiate	62	
9.	Episcopal High School	48	
10.	St. Paul VI Catholic High School	38	
	Also Receiving Votes		
	The Madeira School	29	
	The Potomac School	20	

DIVISION II				
Ranking	<u>School</u>	<u>Votes</u>		
1.	Peninsula Catholic High School	120		
2.	Nansemond-Suffolk Academy	111		
3.	The Covenant School	103		
4.	Fredericksburg Christian School	96		
5.	Isle of Wight Academy	90		
6.	Norfolk Christian School	75		
7.	Highland School	71		
8.	Hampton Roads Academy	60		
9.	Trinity Christian School	59		
10.	Roanoke Catholic School	55		
	Also Receiving Votes			
	Virginia Episcopal School	36		
	The Steward School	35		

DIVISION III				
Ranking	<u>School</u>	<u>Votes</u>		
1.	StoneBridge School	144		
2.	Timberlake Christian School	134		
3.	Kenston Forest School	129		
4.	Westover Christian Academy	113		
5.	Chelsea Academy	109		
6.	Virginia Academy	98		
7.	New Covenant Schools	84		
8.	Brunswick Academy	83		
9.	Christ Chapel Academy	76		
10.	Atlantic Shores Christian School	63		
11.	Grace Christian School (Mechanicsville)	56		
12.	Grove Christian School	54		
13.	Portsmouth Christian School	52		
14.	Grace Christian School (Staunton)	51		
	Also Receiving Votes			
	Denbigh Baptist Christian School	44		
	Faith Christian School	30		